
5ème Ronde de la Durance VHC
Classement ES3 CHARLEVAL-LAMBESC (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

201 BLANC Jean-Fabien/MOREAU Romain FORD SIERRA AJ E8 1 1 1 0:03:22,6

211 GHIEU Frédéric/BRAQUET Jean-Bapt... OPEL KADETT GTE CLA 0 2 1 1 0:03:36,2 0:13,6 0:13,6

206 RICARD Patrice/RICARD Emilie RENAULT GT TURBO NJ D5 3 1 1 0:03:36,8 0:14,2 0:00,6

203 TRAMIER Sylvain/TRAMIER Magalie ALPINE A110 CLA 0 4 2 2 0:03:39,1 0:16,5 0:02,3

204 IBANEZ Nicolas/NIEDDU-CESAR Vale... RENAULT R5 GT TURBO CLA 0 5 3 3 0:03:46,8 0:24,2 0:07,7

208 TATIN Jacky/CHEVALIER Jean Marc ALPINE A110 4|5 B5 6 1 1 0:03:55,2 0:32,6 0:08,4

212 FORESTELLO Jean-Pierre/ERRERA Jé... CITROEN VISA TROPHEE CLA 0 7 4 4 0:04:22,2 0:59,6 0:27,0

210 THOMAS Philippe/MARTIN Christophe RENAULT R5 ALPINE ... AJ D5 8 2 1 0:04:25,8 1:03,2 0:03,6

209 THOMAS Patrick/CHAIX Sylvain RENAULT R12 GORDINI 2 B4 9 1 1 0:13:55,2 10:32,6 9:29,4

207 CEZERAC Cédric/BALDUCCI Rita RENAULT 11 AJ E5 10 3 1 0:14:25,8 11:03,2 0:30,6

10 classés
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